STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the Harriet State Bank, Minneapolis, Hennepin County, Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA)
(SS
COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that A. E. Hutchinson, who was by the Commissioner of Banks on January 15, 1935, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 15th day of December, A. D. 1936.

ROBT. D. BEERY
Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By G/S. Bacon
Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

8025

· - 15 STATI OF MERPISONA DEPARTMENT - MATE E FOR CONTROL OF PROPERTY OF DEPARTMENT, OF COATE

By.

I hereby certify that the with here ment has been compared by me with the original instrument and is a true and correct correct the ori inal document which was find in ___day A. D. 193. Z

COMMISSIONER OF BANKS,

Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

C) THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH

THE REPORT OF THE PERSON

duly amorinated Escolal Deputy Examiner to assist in the

THE RESERVED WITH THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF

いた。これののないでは、

高の銀行電路 衛門 数ないから